BREAKFAST

POORI SHABJI (4 Pcs) 90.00
ALU PARATHA (2 Pcs) 110.00
GOBI PARATHA (2 Pcs) 130.00
PANEER PARATHA (2 Pcs 140.00
ONION PARATHA (2 Pcs) 120.00
SADA PARATHA (2 Pcs) 90.00
ALU ONION PARATHA (2 Pcs 120.00
CHAPPATHI (2 Pcs) 80.00
COFFEE 20.00
TEA 15.00

STARTER

GOBI MANCHURIAN 160.00
VEG. MANCHURIAN 170.00
PANEER CHILLY 180.00
NOODLES

SCHEZWAN NOODLES 120.00
PANEER NOODLES 140.00
VEG. NOODLES 120.00
GOPI NOODLES A= 130.00
MUSHROOM NOODLES 140.00
SPECIAL ORDER

KADI KICHADI 170.00
DAL KICHADI 170.00
DAAL BAATT 450.00



PANEER DISH

PALAK PANEER
MUTTER PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA »»

SHAHI PANEER
PANEER BURJI

SPL. DHABA PANEER
PANEER CHILLY
GOBI 65 DRY

KADAI DISH

VEG. KADAI

KADAI PANEER
KAJU PANEER KADAI
KAJU KADAI

VEG. HANDI BUTTER
PANEER HANDI BUTTER
KAJU HANDI BUTTER
KAJU PANEER BUTTER
KAJU KUKA BUTTER
PANEER KUKA BUTTER
MUSHROOM KUKA BUTTER
VEG. KUKA BUTTER

175.00
160.00
180.00
210.00
170.00
240.00
360.00
180.00
155.00

180.00
210.00
230.00
260.00

210.00

220.00
270.00
280.00
300.00
260.00
270.00
200.00



DAL FRY 100.00
DAL TADKA 120.00
DAL MAKHANI 140.00
ALU GOPI ~§ 120.00
GOPI DRY & 130.00
ALU GOPI DRY ¢ 110.00
ALU ZEERA 115.00
GOPI MUTTER 120.00
ALU MUTTER 115.00
ALU TAMATAR 105.00
TOMATO CURRY 110.00
ALU PALAK 140.00
BHINDI MASALA 120.00
BHINDI FRY 130.00
DUMALU 160.00
MIX VEG. 120.00
CHANNA MASALA 110.00
GREEN PEAS MASALA 110.00
CAPSICUM MASALA 130.00
VEG. JAIPURI 180.00
STUFF TOMATO 160.00
KAJU CURRY 240.00
KAJU MASALA 280.00
PANEER KORMA 250.00
VEG. PUNJABEI 190.00
MUSHROOM MASALA 200.00
KADHI FRY 130.00
KADHI PAKODA 180.00

RAJAMA MASALA 170.00



TANDOOR

FULKA ROTI 15.00
BUTTER FULKA ROTI 20.00
TANDOORI ROTI 25.00
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI 40.00
PLAIN NAAN g 40.00
BUTTER NAAN 50.00
MISSI ROTI 30.00
LACCHA PARATHA 40.00
KOFTA DISH __
MALAI KOFTA 210.00
VEG. KOFTA 190.00
PANEER KOFTA 220.00
SOYA DISH

SOYA BEEN MASALA 120.00
SOYA BEEN CHILLY 140.00
SOYA BEEN DRY 130.00
DAL KOLHAPURI 130.00
VEG. KOLHAPURI e 160.00
BAIGUN BHARTHA 180.00
BAIGUN MASALA 140.00
SEV BHAI 130.00

SEV TOMATO | 125.00



PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

VEG. PULAV

VEG. BIRYANI RICE
MASALA RICE
KASHMIRI RICE
VEG. FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE
KAJU PULAV

PARATHA

100.00
120.00
130.00
140.00
120.00
160.00
120.00
140.00
160.00

ALU PARATHA
GOBI PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA
PLAIN PARATHA
ONION PARATHA

THALI (LIMIT)
PANJABI THALI
FULL THALI

70.00

80.00
80.00
50.00
60.00




