

## BREAKFAST

POORI SHABJI (4 Pcs)	90.00
ALU PARATHA (2 Pcs)	110.00
GOBI PARATHA (2 Pcs)	130.00
PANEER PARATHA (2 Pcs)	140.00
ONION PARATHA (2 Pcs)	120.00
SADA PARATHA (2 Pcs)	90.00
ALU ONION PARATHA (2 Pcs)	120.00
CHAPPATHI (2 Pcs)	80.00
COFFEE	20.00
TEA	15.00



## STARTER

GOBI MANCHURIAN	160.00
VEG. MANCHURIAN	170.00
PANEER CHILLY	180.00



## NOODLES

SCHEZWAN NOODLES	120.00
PANEER NOODLES	140.00
VEG. NOODLES	120.00
GOPI NOODLES	130.00
MUSHROOM NOODLES	140.00



## SPECIAL ORDER

KADI KICHADI	170.00
DAL KICHADI	170.00
DAAL BAATT	450.00



## PANEER DISH

PALAK PANEER	175.00
MUTTER PANEER	160.00
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	180.00
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	210.00
SHAHI PANEER	170.00
PANEER BURJI	240.00
SPL. DHABA PANEER	360.00
PANEER CHILLY	180.00
GOBI 65 DRY	155.00



## KADAI DISH

VEG. KADAI	180.00
KADAI PANEER	210.00
KAJU PANEER KADAI	230.00
KAJU KADAI	260.00



## HANDI

VEG. HANDI BUTTER	210.00
PANEER HANDI BUTTER	220.00
KAJU HANDI BUTTER	270.00
KAJU PANEER BUTTER	280.00
KAJU KUKA BUTTER	300.00
PANEER KUKA BUTTER	260.00
MUSHROOM KUKA BUTTER	270.00
VEG. KUKA BUTTER	200.00



# VEG

DAL FRY		100.00
DAL TADKA		120.00
DAL MAKHANI		140.00
ALU GOPI		120.00
GOPI DRY		130.00
ALU GOPI DRY		110.00
ALU ZEERA		115.00
GOPI MUTTER		120.00
ALU MUTTER		115.00
ALU TAMATAR		105.00
TOMATO CURRY		110.00
ALU PALAK		140.00
BHINDI MASALA		120.00
BHINDI FRY		130.00
DUM ALU		160.00
MIX VEG.		120.00
CHANNA MASALA		110.00
GREEN PEAS MASALA		110.00
CAPSICUM MASALA		130.00
VEG. JAIPURI		180.00
STUFF TOMATO		160.00
KAJU CURRY		240.00
KAJU MASALA		280.00
PANEER KORMA		250.00
VEG. PUNJABI		190.00
MUSHROOM MASALA		200.00
KADHI FRY		130.00
KADHI PAKODA		180.00
RAJAMA MASALA		170.00



## TANDOOR

FULKA ROTI	15.00
BUTTER FULKA ROTI	20.00
TANDOORI ROTI	25.00
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI	40.00
PLAIN NAAN	40.00
BUTTER NAAN	50.00
MISSI ROTI	30.00
LACCHA PARATHA	40.00



## KOFTA DISH

MALAI KOFTA	210.00
VEG. KOFTA	190.00
PANEER KOFTA	220.00



## SOYA DISH

SOYA BEEN MASALA	120.00
SOYA BEEN CHILLY	140.00
SOYA BEEN DRY	130.00



## MAHARASHTRIAN DISH

DAL KOLHAPURI	130.00
VEG. KOLHAPURI	160.00
BAIGUN BHARTHA	180.00
BAIGUN MASALA	140.00
SEV BHAI	130.00
SEV TOMATO	125.00



## RICE

PLAIN RICE	100.00
JEERA RICE	120.00
VEG. PULAV	130.00
VEG. BIRYANI RICE	140.00
MASALA RICE	120.00
KASHMIRI RICE	160.00
VEG. FRIED RICE	120.00
PANEER FRIED RICE	140.00
KAJU PULAV	160.00



## PARATHA

ALU PARATHA	70.00
GOBI PARATHA	80.00
PANEER PARATHA	80.00
PLAIN PARATHA	50.00
ONION PARATHA	60.00



## THALI

THALI (LIMIT)	150.00
PANJABI THALI	450.00
FULL THALI	170.00

